
Bella High with out sideglass
Sheet/Sheets:

Model:

  Catalog page
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 30/08-2017

14901500

1 of 9

www.pieces-de-poele.com



Bella High with out sideglass
Sheet/Sheets:

Model:

  Catalog page
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 30/08-2017

57900095

57900188

57900195

44899001

57900187

Screw BN 1206 M5 x 16

Washer 6 DIN 125-1A

57900023

57200085

56109001

57900010 57900015

57901052

57900114

57900118

57901022

57500081

Screw M4 x 8 - ISO 7380

57200084

Screw M6 x 30 DIN 6921

57500148

57500060

Nut M6 DIN 934

2 of 9

www.pieces-de-poele.com



Bella High with out sideglass
Sheet/Sheets:

Model:

  Catalog page
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 30/08-2017

57900119

Screw M5 x 6 ISO 7380

Flange head screw DIN 923 M5x4

57900099

57500913

57900092

57900124

Screw BN 1206 M5 x 8

57400088

57900900
Nut M6 DIN 934

Washer 6x1
57900182

Washer 6x1
57900184

57900183

3 of 9

www.pieces-de-poele.com



Bella High with out sideglass
Sheet/Sheets:

Model:

  Catalog page
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 30/08-2017

57500149

57900088

57500039

57500007

57500119

57500120

Flange head screw DIN 923 M5x4

4 of 9

www.pieces-de-poele.com



Bella High with out sideglass
Sheet/Sheets:

Model:

  Catalog page
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 30/08-2017

57500044 57500127 57500026

57500146

57500010

57500147

Vermi 57500128

5 of 9

www.pieces-de-poele.com



Bella High with out sideglass
Sheet/Sheets:

Model:

  Catalog page
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 30/08-2017

57500002

Screw BN 1206 M6 x 10

Washer 6 DIN 125-1A-01

57500046

57500078

57500153
57900003

56100059

Washer 10 x 16 x 1

57500083

55100980

57500045

56100059

Screw BN 1206 M5 x 8

Washer 5 DIN 125-1A
Screw M5 x 10 DIN 912

55100003
Screw DIN 603 - M6 x 16

Screw M5 x 10 DIN 912

57900048

57900190

Screw BN 1206 M6 x 10

Screw BN 1206 M5 x 8

Nut M6 DIN 6923

Washer 6 DIN 125-1A-01

6 of 9

www.pieces-de-poele.com



Bella High with out sideglass
Sheet/Sheets:

Model:

  Catalog page
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 30/08-2017

57900116

Screw BN 1206 M8 x 10

57500915

Starlock washer 10mm

7 of 9

www.pieces-de-poele.com



Bella High with out sideglass
Sheet/Sheets:

Model:

  Catalog page
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 30/08-2017

57901500

8 of 9

www.pieces-de-poele.com



Bella High with out sideglass
Sheet/Sheets:

Model:

  Catalog page
www.jydepejsen.com
Tlf. 96101200       Fax. 97425216
Nr. Felding,  DK-7500  Holstebro
Ahornsvinget 3-7
Jydepejsen A/S

Date: 30/08-2017

57500075

57901008
57500042

57900158

57900154

57900072

57900033

5790007357900074

57900130

57900094

57500043

57900034

9 of 9

www.pieces-de-poele.com




